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2018 Liga SMS - II runda
Lublin, 1. - 2.6.2018

Event 19 Women, 400m Freestyle Open
02.06.2018 - 9:24 Results
Rekoed Polski Open 4:04.23 JEDRZEJCZAK Otylia POL Melbourne (AUS) 25.03.2007
Rekoed Polski 19 - 23 4:05.84 JEDRZEJCZAK Otylia POL Budapeszt (HUN) 03.08.2006
Rekoed Polski 18 4:12.62 ŻUKOWSKA Paula POL Doha (UAE) 09.12.2009
Rekoed Polski 17 4:12.62 ŻUKOWSKA Paula POL Doha (UAE) 09.12.2009
Rekoed Polski 16 4:12.62 ZUKOWSKA Paula POL Doha (QAT) 09.12.2009
Rekoed Polski 15 4:16.54 KILIJAŃSKA Donata POL Tampere (FIN) 20.07.2009
Rekoed Polski 14 4:16.54 KILIJAŃSKA Donata POL Tampere (FIN) 20.07.2009
Points: FINA 2018

Rank Age Time Pts

1. ADAMCZYK Julia SL 19 SMS Lublin 4:24.75 712 33,00
50m: 31.13 31.13 150m: 1:38.81 34.05 250m: 2:45.66 33.33 350m: 3:52.25 33.24

100m: 1:04.76 33.63 200m: 2:12.33 33.52 300m: 3:19.01 33.35 400m: 4:24.75 32.50

2. ANDRZEJEWSKA Kamila SL 19 SMS Lublin 4:27.54 690 31,00
50m: 31.35 31.35 150m: 1:39.38 34.08 250m: 2:46.88 33.45 350m: 3:53.88 33.42

100m: 1:05.30 33.95 200m: 2:13.43 34.05 300m: 3:20.46 33.58 400m: 4:27.54 33.66

3. MARGULA Weronika SSz 18 SMS Szczecin 4:27.65 689 30,00
50m: 31.65 31.65 150m: 1:39.29 33.88 250m: 2:46.80 33.68 350m: 3:54.74 34.24

100m: 1:05.41 33.76 200m: 2:13.12 33.83 300m: 3:20.50 33.70 400m: 4:27.65 32.91

4. JASZCZUK Ewa SOL 16 SMS Olsztyn 4:30.08 671 29,00
50m: 31.47 31.47 150m: 1:39.81 34.26 250m: 2:48.09 34.11 350m: 3:57.00 34.28

100m: 1:05.55 34.08 200m: 2:13.98 34.17 300m: 3:22.72 34.63 400m: 4:30.08 33.08

5. PARADOWSKA Kinga SB 17 SMS Bydgoszcz 4:31.25 662 28,00
50m: 31.66 31.66 150m: 1:40.01 34.34 250m: 2:49.07 34.55 350m: 3:58.17 34.31

100m: 1:05.67 34.01 200m: 2:14.52 34.51 300m: 3:23.86 34.79 400m: 4:31.25 33.08

6. CYNARSKA Weronika SWwa 15 SMS Warszawa 4:32.27 655 27,00
50m: 31.76 31.76 150m: 1:40.57 34.63 250m: 2:49.98 34.70 350m: 3:59.47 34.77

100m: 1:05.94 34.18 200m: 2:15.28 34.71 300m: 3:24.70 34.72 400m: 4:32.27 32.80

7. NITA Daria SO 17 SMS Oswiecim 4:33.15 648 26,00
50m: 31.21 31.21 150m: 1:40.11 34.47 250m: 2:49.44 34.74 350m: 3:59.14 34.31

100m: 1:05.64 34.43 200m: 2:14.70 34.59 300m: 3:24.83 35.39 400m: 4:33.15 34.01

8. LYSAKOWSKA Julia SL 17 SMS Lublin 4:33.95 643 -
50m: 31.92 31.92 150m: 1:40.67 34.68 250m: 2:50.29 34.92 350m: 4:00.14 34.93

100m: 1:05.99 34.07 200m: 2:15.37 34.70 300m: 3:25.21 34.92 400m: 4:33.95 33.81

9. RABINIAK Zuzanna SL 17 SMS Lublin 4:35.54 632 -
50m: 30.58 30.58 150m: 1:40.27 35.25 250m: 2:51.22 35.40 350m: 4:01.48 35.00

100m: 1:05.02 34.44 200m: 2:15.82 35.55 300m: 3:26.48 35.26 400m: 4:35.54 34.06

10. KLIMEK Marta SO 15 SMS Oswiecim 4:35.76 630 25,00
50m: 31.09 31.09 150m: 1:39.92 34.78 250m: 2:51.31 35.72 350m: 4:03.13 35.71

100m: 1:05.14 34.05 200m: 2:15.59 35.67 300m: 3:27.42 36.11 400m: 4:35.76 32.63

11. KOSINSKA Dominika SO 17 SMS Oswiecim 4:37.37 619 -
50m: 32.91 32.91 150m: 1:44.34 35.41 250m: 2:55.67 35.41 350m: 4:04.81 34.24

100m: 1:08.93 36.02 200m: 2:20.26 35.92 300m: 3:30.57 34.90 400m: 4:37.37 32.56

12. SLUPEK Roksana SB 19 SMS Bydgoszcz 4:37.67 617 24,00
50m: 32.00 32.00 150m: 1:41.87 35.06 250m: 2:52.57 35.22 350m: 4:03.65 35.43

100m: 1:06.81 34.81 200m: 2:17.35 35.48 300m: 3:28.22 35.65 400m: 4:37.67 34.02

13. MICIAK Agata SGW 16 SMS Gorzow Wlkp. 4:38.08 614 23,00
50m: 31.38 31.38 150m: 1:41.31 35.15 250m: 2:52.52 35.49 350m: 4:03.93 35.42

100m: 1:06.16 34.78 200m: 2:17.03 35.72 300m: 3:28.51 35.99 400m: 4:38.08 34.15

14. ZIELINSKA Daria SWwa 15 SMS Warszawa 4:38.88 609 22,00
50m: 32.57 32.57 150m: 1:44.13 36.00 250m: 2:54.89 35.12 350m: 4:04.89 34.64

100m: 1:08.13 35.56 200m: 2:19.77 35.64 300m: 3:30.25 35.36 400m: 4:38.88 33.99

15. SZAFRANSKA Julia SOc 18 SMS Ostrowiec Sw. 4:38.96 609 21,00
50m: 31.37 31.37 150m: 1:41.05 35.27 250m: 2:52.89 35.76 350m: 4:04.25 35.59

100m: 1:05.78 34.41 200m: 2:17.13 36.08 300m: 3:28.66 35.77 400m: 4:38.96 34.71
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Rank Age Time Pts

16. BARYLA Julia SSz 18 SMS Szczecin 4:39.06 608 20,00
50m: 32.51 32.51 150m: 1:42.43 35.54 250m: 2:53.25 35.71 350m: 4:04.60 35.86

100m: 1:06.89 34.38 200m: 2:17.54 35.11 300m: 3:28.74 35.49 400m: 4:39.06 34.46

17. WLODARCZYK Agnieszka SB 17 SMS Bydgoszcz 4:39.78 603 -
50m: 32.44 32.44 150m: 1:42.83 35.61 250m: 2:54.67 36.06 350m: 4:06.07 35.63

100m: 1:07.22 34.78 200m: 2:18.61 35.78 300m: 3:30.44 35.77 400m: 4:39.78 33.71

18. LUCZAK Dominika SZG 16 SMS Zielona Gora 4:40.86 596 19,00
50m: 32.34 32.34 150m: 1:43.34 35.91 250m: 2:55.58 36.09 350m: 4:07.19 35.58

100m: 1:07.43 35.09 200m: 2:19.49 36.15 300m: 3:31.61 36.03 400m: 4:40.86 33.67

MOLENDA Dominika SGd 15 SMS Gdansk 4:40.86 596 19,00
50m: 32.24 32.24 150m: 1:43.89 35.70 250m: 2:55.75 35.53 350m: 4:06.82 35.12

100m: 1:08.19 35.95 200m: 2:20.22 36.33 300m: 3:31.70 35.95 400m: 4:40.86 34.04

20. WOLSKA Karolina SB 17 SMS Bydgoszcz 4:41.19 594 -
50m: 32.65 32.65 150m: 1:43.30 35.59 250m: 2:54.85 35.72 350m: 4:06.86 35.45

100m: 1:07.71 35.06 200m: 2:19.13 35.83 300m: 3:31.41 36.56 400m: 4:41.19 34.33

21. GARBARCZYK Weronika SSz 15 SMS Szczecin 4:42.26 587 -
50m: 31.28 31.28 150m: 1:41.57 35.51 250m: 2:52.81 35.81 350m: 4:06.69 37.05

100m: 1:06.06 34.78 200m: 2:17.00 35.43 300m: 3:29.64 36.83 400m: 4:42.26 35.57

22. SWISTUN Julia 18 SMS Krakow 4:43.54 580 17,00
50m: 31.49 31.49 150m: 1:40.80 35.04 250m: 2:53.47 36.58 350m: 4:07.24 36.33

100m: 1:05.76 34.27 200m: 2:16.89 36.09 300m: 3:30.91 37.44 400m: 4:43.54 36.30

23. ZAREMBIK Katarzyna SR 16 SMS Raciborz 4:43.78 578 16,00
50m: 32.17 32.17 150m: 1:43.06 35.79 250m: 2:55.26 36.45 350m: 4:08.90 36.95

100m: 1:07.27 35.10 200m: 2:18.81 35.75 300m: 3:31.95 36.69 400m: 4:43.78 34.88

24. IZYCKA Marta SR 18 SMS Raciborz 4:46.19 564 15,00
50m: 33.34 33.34 150m: 1:45.36 36.40 250m: 2:58.45 36.24 350m: 4:10.55 35.69

100m: 1:08.96 35.62 200m: 2:22.21 36.85 300m: 3:34.86 36.41 400m: 4:46.19 35.64

25. SERAFIN Magdalena 17 SMS Krakow 4:47.61 555 14,00
50m: 32.34 32.34 150m: 1:43.92 36.45 250m: 2:56.96 36.66 350m: 4:11.19 37.09

100m: 1:07.47 35.13 200m: 2:20.30 36.38 300m: 3:34.10 37.14 400m: 4:47.61 36.42

26. BLAJET Oliwia SP 18 SMS Poznan 4:48.14 552 13,00
50m: 32.77 32.77 150m: 1:44.56 36.27 250m: 2:57.30 36.45 350m: 4:11.22 37.05

100m: 1:08.29 35.52 200m: 2:20.85 36.29 300m: 3:34.17 36.87 400m: 4:48.14 36.92

27. KOLUCH Julia SZG 18 SMS Zielona Gora 4:48.45 550 12,00
50m: 33.03 33.03 150m: 1:44.95 36.40 250m: 2:59.49 37.82 350m: 4:13.41 36.82

100m: 1:08.55 35.52 200m: 2:21.67 36.72 300m: 3:36.59 37.10 400m: 4:48.45 35.04

28. SMIETANA Karolina SK 17 SMS Krakow 4:48.91 548 -
50m: 34.10 34.10 150m: 1:47.94 37.33 250m: 3:01.98 36.84 350m: 4:15.15 36.46

100m: 1:10.61 36.51 200m: 2:25.14 37.20 300m: 3:38.69 36.71 400m: 4:48.91 33.76

29. JASIORSKA Aleksandra SWwa 16 SMS Warszawa 4:51.50 533 -
50m: 32.87 32.87 150m: 1:45.12 36.30 250m: 2:58.92 37.28 350m: 4:14.13 37.72

100m: 1:08.82 35.95 200m: 2:21.64 36.52 300m: 3:36.41 37.49 400m: 4:51.50 37.37

30. KULIK Wiktoria SOL 15 SMS Olsztyn 4:51.61 533 11,00
50m: 32.86 32.86 150m: 1:45.62 36.68 250m: 2:59.86 37.08 350m: 4:14.73 37.31

100m: 1:08.94 36.08 200m: 2:22.78 37.16 300m: 3:37.42 37.56 400m: 4:51.61 36.88

31. SKIBCZAK Natalia SWB 18 SMS Warszawa Bielany 4:55.28 513 10,00
50m: 32.30 32.30 150m: 1:47.34 38.14 250m: 3:03.53 38.73 350m: 4:19.66 38.38

100m: 1:09.20 36.90 200m: 2:24.80 37.46 300m: 3:41.28 37.75 400m: 4:55.28 35.62

32. KURASINSKA Oliwia SOc 16 SMS Ostrowiec Sw. 4:55.75 511 9,00
50m: 34.12 34.12 150m: 1:48.53 37.55 250m: 3:03.41 37.69 350m: 4:19.49 37.89

100m: 1:10.98 36.86 200m: 2:25.72 37.19 300m: 3:41.60 38.19 400m: 4:55.75 36.26

33. HALAWCZAK Marcelina SSz 16 SMS Szczecin 4:55.76 511 -
50m: 34.40 34.40 150m: 1:50.13 38.35 250m: 3:06.76 38.29 350m: 4:21.13 36.63

100m: 1:11.78 37.38 200m: 2:28.47 38.34 300m: 3:44.50 37.74 400m: 4:55.76 34.63
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34. MALINOWSKA Zuzanna SWR 18 SMS Wroclaw 4:57.09 504 8,00
50m: 33.12 33.12 150m: 1:48.42 37.77 250m: 3:04.86 38.08 350m: 4:20.63 38.07

100m: 1:10.65 37.53 200m: 2:26.78 38.36 300m: 3:42.56 37.70 400m: 4:57.09 36.46

35. BIELEWICZ Joanna SP 18 SMS Poznan 5:02.45 477 7,00
50m: 34.44 34.44 150m: 1:49.49 38.04 250m: 3:05.06 37.73 350m: 4:23.14 38.99

100m: 1:11.45 37.01 200m: 2:27.33 37.84 300m: 3:44.15 39.09 400m: 5:02.45 39.31

36. BILSKA Natalia SGd 17 SMS Gdansk 5:04.66 467 6,00
50m: 33.11 33.11 150m: 1:48.11 37.94 250m: 3:05.66 39.16 350m: 4:25.47 40.65

100m: 1:10.17 37.06 200m: 2:26.50 38.39 300m: 3:44.82 39.16 400m: 5:04.66 39.19

37. MAJEWSKA Weronika SR 17 SMS Raciborz 5:06.34 459 -
50m: 33.51 33.51 150m: 1:50.27 39.04 250m: 3:08.54 39.49 350m: 4:27.98 39.78

100m: 1:11.23 37.72 200m: 2:29.05 38.78 300m: 3:48.20 39.66 400m: 5:06.34 38.36

38. CZERNIK Natalia SOc 15 SMS Ostrowiec Sw. 5:17.67 412 -
50m: 35.31 35.31 150m: 1:54.35 39.96 250m: 3:15.76 40.74 350m: 4:37.84 40.93

100m: 1:14.39 39.08 200m: 2:35.02 40.67 300m: 3:56.91 41.15 400m: 5:17.67 39.83

EXH TOMON Martyna SL 18 SMS Lublin 4:54.82 515 -
50m: 34.14 34.14 150m: 1:48.51 37.34 250m: 3:03.20 37.27 350m: 4:17.60 37.27

100m: 1:11.17 37.03 200m: 2:25.93 37.42 300m: 3:40.33 37.13 400m: 4:54.82 37.22

EXH WOJTOWICZ Julia SL 18 SMS Lublin 4:55.47 512 -
50m: 32.97 32.97 150m: 1:46.99 37.35 250m: 3:03.02 37.85 350m: 4:19.12 37.54

100m: 1:09.64 36.67 200m: 2:25.17 38.18 300m: 3:41.58 38.56 400m: 4:55.47 36.35


